11/28/2016 Change - Change in Corporate Information::SUBSCRIPTION OF SHARES IN A SUBSIDIARY
Tweet 0
Change  Change in Corporate Information::SUBSCRIPTION OF SHARES IN A SUBSIDIARY
Issuer
Issuer/ Manager KITCHEN CULTURE HOLDINGS LTD.
Announcement Details
Announcement Title Change  Change in Corporate Information
Date & Time of Broadcast 21Nov2016 17:46:01
Status New
Announcement Sub Title SUBSCRIPTION OF SHARES IN A SUBSIDIARY
Announcement Reference SG161121OTHR2B3D
Submitted By (Co./ Ind. Name) Lim Wee Li
Designation Executive Chairman and Chief Executive Officer
Description (Please provide a detailed
description of the event in the box below) Please refer to the attached.
Place Of Incorporation
Existing New
Singapore
Registered Address
Existing New
Attachments
AnnouncementSubscription of SharesHaus 211116.pdf
Total size =36K
Share
0Like Share